
Pos 

 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Enduro - Up to 320CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

E21 

E3 

E12 

E2 

E6 

E8 

E11 

E13 

E5 

E9 

E10 

E20 

E4 

E22 

E15 

E17 

E14 

E19 

Name 

Rusty Wood Ducks 

Maleny trail riders 

The Roosters 

Fruitys Finest 

Never Was Beens 

Ricash 

The Bald and the Beautiful 

Time Bandits 

M Brown M Hughes T Clough 

Team GTC 

TGC 

Buffalo Bultaco 

Museum Boys 

Grogans Anonymous 

Byrelly 

Go 4 It 

Bush bandits 

Torch Section 

Class 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Over 325CC 

Enduro - Up to 320CC 

Enduro - Up to 320CC 

Enduro - Up to 320CC 

Enduro - Up to 320CC 

Enduro - Up to 320CC 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

16 

13 

13 

12 

11 

Diff 

7:27.422 

9:18.804 

10:34.357 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:50:02.206 

3:57:29.628 

3:59:21.010 

4:00:36.563 

3:52:28.091 

3:59:19.499 

3:54:25.012 

3:57:40.494 

4:01:10.985 

4:01:29.571 

3:56:18.454 

4:00:49.140 

4:05:36.640 

4:01:31.012 

3:54:59.159 

4:06:08.289 

3:58:20.463 

4:05:49.929 

Best Tm 

13:27.501 

13:30.628 

14:29.393 

14:31.816 

14:57.048 

14:35.337 

15:22.406 

14:51.285 

15:39.205 

16:01.560 

16:43.268 

16:39.464 

18:49.971 

14:38.998 

16:33.668 

15:58.544 

17:10.931 

17:49.134 

State Rider A 

Ben Lee 

Don Scriven 

Eddie White 

Anthong Kroop 

Peter Brinckman 

Ashley Sprenger 

Peter Soles 

Steven Crowley 

Mark Brown 

Geoff Thomkins 

Tomothy Winkler 

Allan Yates 

Wayne Skyring 

G ra e m e  M i t te lhe use r 

Liam Pelly 

Alan Bressan 

Sandra McQueen 

Kerry Goddard 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7:27.422 

Avg. Speed 

37.142 

Best Lap Tm 

13:27.501 

Best Speed 

39.678 

Best Lap by 

E21 - Rusty Wood Ducks 
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2022 PP Masters Games Enduro & Vinduro  
02 Enduro 

Saturday Race 

Race started at 12:18:56 

Pimpama 8.900 km 

04-Nov-22 12:00 PM 


